

---

## PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 42183596

---

Data publicarii	07.03.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 408,08 RON - 408,08 RON

---

Descriere: 1.SALOPETA CLASICA - 1 BUC X 75 RON=>75 2.BIDINEA DIN LEMN 80MM L=180MM - 4 BUC X 7RON=>28 3.ARACET CONSTRUCTII 1 KG - 4 BUC X 6RON=>24 4.SURUB C.HEX M6X30-933/8.8 - 200 BUC X 0.12RON=>24 5.DIBLU STANDARD 10X50 PE - 0.06 BUC X 7RON=>0.42 6.SURUB PAL CI 6X60/PZ3 - 0.06 BUC X 11RON=>0.66 7.BURGHIU PT STICLA 6X65 M - 1 BUC X 12RON=>12 8.RINO ACRYLIC ALB 280ML - 1 BUC X 10RON=>10 9.LUBRIFIANT MULTIFUNCT. WD-40 450ML - 1 BUC X 28RON=>28 10.SOL. CURATAT FRANE SPRAY 500ML - 1BUC X 10RON=>10 11.VAR HIDRATAT 25KG -4 BUC X 19RON=>76 12.ADEZIV CERESIT EXT PLUS 25KG - 3 BUC X 40RON=>120

---